
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Arts & Humanities

Native Transfer Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3

Asian Female 4 1 5

Male 3 3 6

Total 7 4 11

Black or African American Female 94 37 131

Male 75 38 113

Total 169 75 244

Hispanic Female 28 11 39

Male 15 14 29

Total 43 25 68

International Female 1 4 5

Male 2 0 2

Total 3 4 7

Multiple Female 14 8 22

Male 3 4 7

Total 17 12 29

Unknown/Not reported Female 21 3 24

Male 13 10 23

Total 34 13 47

White Female 377 147 524

Male 218 173 391

Total 595 320 915

Total 870 454 1,324



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Business & Applied Sciences

Native Transfer Unknown Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Male 1 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 1

Asian Female 1 5 0 6

Male 3 4 0 7

Total 4 9 0 13

Black or African American Female 150 51 1 202

Male 74 40 0 114

Total 224 91 1 316

Hispanic Female 23 9 0 32

Male 34 15 0 49

Total 57 24 0 81

International Female 3 8 0 11

Male 10 8 0 18

Total 13 16 0 29

Multiple Female 10 12 0 22

Male 5 1 0 6

Total 15 13 0 28

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific Islander Female 1 1 0 2

Total 1 1 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 7 7 0 14

Male 19 11 0 30

Total 26 18 0 44

White Female 374 314 1 689

Male 372 271 1 644

Total 746 585 2 1,333

Total 1,087 757 3 1,847



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Continuing Education

Native Transfer Unknown Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 2 2 0 4

Male 2 1 0 3

Total 4 3 0 7

Asian Female 0 3 0 3

Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 4 0 4

Black or African American Female 6 67 0 73

Male 2 24 1 27

Total 8 91 1 100

Hispanic Female 0 12 0 12

Total 0 12 0 12

Multiple Female 1 7 0 8

Male 0 3 0 3

Total 1 10 0 11

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 19 1 21

Male 0 12 0 12

Total 1 31 1 33

White Female 19 237 5 261

Male 15 109 6 130

Total 34 346 11 391

Total 48 495 13 556

Native Transfer Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Asian Female 2 2 4

Male 4 2 6



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Education & Professional Studies

Native Transfer Total

Asian Total 6 4 10

Black or African American Female 135 34 169

Male 69 46 115

Total 204 80 284

Hispanic Female 41 18 59

Male 23 18 41

Total 64 36 100

International Female 3 1 4

Male 0 4 4

Total 3 5 8

Multiple Female 7 4 11

Male 7 5 12

Total 14 9 23

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific Islander Female 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 11 4 15

Male 12 7 19

Total 23 11 34

White Female 618 328 946

Male 322 241 563

Total 940 569 1,509

Total 1,256 716 1,972



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated

Native Transfer Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Male 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3

Asian Female 3 0 3

Male 1 0 1

Total 4 0 4

Black or African American Female 42 1 43

Male 38 2 40

Total 80 3 83

Hispanic Female 14 1 15

Male 5 1 6

Total 19 2 21

International Female 0 2 2

Total 0 2 2

Multiple Female 4 0 4

Male 3 0 3

Total 7 0 7

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 1 3

Male 3 0 3

Total 5 1 6

White Female 121 10 131

Male 105 16 121

Total 226 26 252

Total 343 35 378



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Initial Student Type, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2013

Sciences

Native Transfer Unknown Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

Asian Female 11 4 0 15

Male 4 7 0 11

Total 15 11 0 26

Black or African American Female 264 59 0 323

Male 98 46 0 144

Total 362 105 0 467

Hispanic Female 48 23 0 71

Male 40 14 0 54

Total 88 37 0 125

International Female 6 4 0 10

Male 9 6 0 15

Total 15 10 0 25

Multiple Female 33 8 0 41

Male 5 10 0 15

Total 38 18 0 56

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific Islander Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 19 38 0 57

Male 8 20 0 28

Total 27 58 0 85

White Female 565 372 1 938

Male 295 250 1 546

Total 860 622 2 1,484

Total 1,405 863 2 2,270


